Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024 - Ergebnisheft
Bezirk 06

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Herren |
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Sportschiitzen Haaren 1951 e.V. 3
Bestwina, Mike 390,2, Kdrsten, Lucas 379,5, Zgadzaj, Jan 390,6

Schwan, Tim
Siegmund, Stephan
Hachenberg, Dennis
Dahmen, Jens
Zgadzaj, Jan
Bestwina, Mike
Nitheesh, Sasankan
Korsten, Lucas
Witt, Jorg

Grylak, Paul
Esmajor, Ralf
Giesen, Sven
Sakowski, Jan
Kunkels, Rene
Dederichs, Marius
Dederichs, Patrick
Fornalczyk, Michael

Klinkenberg, Tobias

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damen |

St. Donatus SGes Brand 1834 e.V.

PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V.
PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V.
SSV Kiickhoven e.V.

Sportschiitzen Haaren 1951 e.V.
Sportschutzen Haaren 1951 e.V.
Sportschiitzen Haaren 1951 e.V.
Sportschitzen Haaren 1951 e.V.
SpSch Merkstein 1960 e.V.

SSV Niederkruichten 1959 e.V.

CJS Diren e.V.

SSV Tischenbroich 1972 e.V.
SSV Tiischenbroich 1972 e.V.
SSV Tischenbroich 1972 e.V.

SSC Drove 1965 e.V.
SSC Drove 1965 e.V.
SSC Drove 1965 e.V.

SpSch Merkstein 1960 e.V.

291,7 293,4 290,3 284,9

101,3 100,3 104,1 103,1
100,7 102,5 102,0 101,3
98,5 97,3 101,2 102,7
98,7 98,9 101,0 100,8
99,0 99,2 96,9 955
97,2 100,8 95,3 96,9
959 973 924 955
955 934 98,1 925
94,0 91,7 946 91,6
89,4 910 914 90,3

81,8 828 833 787

1160,3

408,8 J
406,57
399,7J
3994 N
390,6 J
390,27
381,1J
379,57
3719N
362,1J
326,6 J
412,37
410,13
395,37

0,0N

0O,0N

0,0N

0,0N

1.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

2 T o o

SSC Drove 1965e.V. 3
Starkens, Christina 406,4, Weyrauch, Nina 396,9, Wirtz, Christa 380,5

Roxanne, Pluijmers
Starkens, Christina
Weyrauch, Nina
Stemmer, lljana
Wirtz, Christa
Meurer, Nicole
Mdller, Kathrin
Hausberg, Corinna
Kramer, Nadja
Reinartz, Saskia
Zoll, Madita

1.10.12 Luftgewehr Herren Il

Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V.

SSC Drove 1965 e.V.
SSC Drove 1965 e.V.

Sportschiitzen Haaren 1951 e.V.

SSC Drove 1965 e.V.
SSV Kiickhoven e.V.

St.Seb.SBr Kohlscheid vor 1288 e.V.
St. Donatus SGes Brand 1834 e.V.

PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V.
PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V.
PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V.

299,4 298,6 294,8 291,0

100,0 103,0 102,1 102,1
102,7 102,8 100,3 100,6
100,8 98,5 98,3 993
98,9 97,0 98,0 96,7
95,9 97,3 96,2 91,1
90,8 94,3 953 86,9

89,1 87,5 89,0 92,2

1183,8

407,23
406,4J
396,9J
390,6 J
380,57
367,3J
357,83
379,27

0,0N

0,0N

0,0N

1.
z2.Q.

Langen, Thomas
Wirtz, Michael

SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V.

SSC Drove 1965 e.V.

98,6 98,3 99,2 100,2

396,3J
369,8J
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1.10.13 Luftgewehr Damen I

1. Roeben, Nadine SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V. 969 998 983 96,0 391,0J
2. Schutte, Alexandra SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V. 975 971 941 96,3 385,0 J
1.10.14 Luftgewehr Herren llI
1. Hellenbrand, Ron Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 98,9 971 94,3 1002 390,5 J
2. Wacker, Hans-Josef SpSch Waurichen 1989 e.V. 982 975 928 96,9 385,4 N
3. Moller, Marco SpSch Merkstein 1960 e.V. 863 964 0937 941 370,5N
z.Q. Mdiller, Jurgen PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 99,6 99,5 102,7 102.8 404,6 J
z.Q. Sakowski, Jorg SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 397,1J
z.Q. Schniedewindt, Udo SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 394,3 ]
z.Q. Zimmermann, Herbert PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 100,0 98,8 955 997 394,0 J
z.Q. Ameln, Franz-Josef von SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 389,4 J
z.Q. Schmélders, Jirgen SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 385,1J
z.Q. Mdiller, Michael SSV Tiischenbroich 1972 e V. 372,93
1.10.15 Luftgewehr Damen Il
1. Dick, Nicole SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V. 99.9 1025 1015 99,6 403,5J
z.Q. Heitzer, Elke Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 396,5 J
z.Q. Van As, Erica Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 381,5J
n.a. Starkens, Rita SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 0,0N
1.10.16 Luftgewehr Herren IV
1. Kohlen, Josef Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 941 953 97,7 94,6 381,7 J
2. Binz, Roland SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 923 970 937 916 374,6 J
3. Mader, Willibert SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V. 831 813 770 824 323,8 N
4. Starkens, Heinz-Adolf SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 777 699 802 797 307,5N
z.Q. Schlebusch, Heiner SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 400,3 J
n.a. Dederichs, Matthias SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 0,0N
n.a. Pernat, Rainer Franz SpSch Merkstein 1960 e.V. 0,0N
1.10.17 Luftgewehr Damen IV
1. Winkler-Hubsch, Dorothea Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 955 947 995 97.9 387,6J
z.Q. Rossbroich, Maria Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 381,3J
1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schiler m
n.a. Elbing, Sullivan PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 0,0 N
1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schiler w
1. Cremanns, Kimberly SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V. 920 958 187,8 J
2. Hadick, Amelie SSV Kickhoven e.V. 91,9 82,6 174,51
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1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m
1. PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 1 290,9 279,3 288,8 287.6 1146,6
Vogelsang, Denny 382,1, Thurner, Alina 398,7, Baum, Lena Marie 365,8
1. Vogelsang, Denny PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 973 921 942 985 382,17
2. Conzen, Paul Simon SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 92,7 931 956 952 376,6 J
3. Rennert, Jonas St.Laur.SBr Laurensberg 1602 e.V. 58,0 59,3 56,6 486 223,41
1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend w
1. Thurner, Alina PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 100,0 97,7 102,1 98,9 398,7 J
2. Baum, Lena Marie PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 936 895 925 902 365,8 J
z.Q. Kurth, Leonie Elisa SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 367,1J
n.a. Pischler, Annika SSV Niederkriichten 1959 e.V. 0,0 N
1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren |
zQ PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 20 307,1 312,6 307.4 309.1 1236,2
Hack, Julia 409,0, Braun, Laura 412,3, Schmitz, Lisa 414,9
zQ PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 30 284,6 287.4 2804 280,1 1132,5
Leuchtenberg, Max 375,6, Bongartz, Gero 377,9, Gazda, Louis Alexander 379,0
1. Leuchtenberg, Max PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 953 934 949 92,0 375,6 J
n.a. Handschuh, Dominik Sportschutzen Haaren 1951 e.V. 0,0N
n.a. Wamig, Julian SpSch St.Seb. Pier 2000 e.V. 0,0N
1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen |
1. Schmitz, Lisa PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 103,6 104,9 102,5 103,9 414,9 J
2. Hack, Julia PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 101,6 1047 102,6 100,1 409,0 J
3. Rennert, Jessica St.Laur.SBr Laurensberg 1602 e.V. 91,3 903 87,6 907 359,9 J
z.Q. Braun, Laura PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 101,9 103,0 102,3 105,1 412,3 ]
n.a. Wolff, Lena PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 0,0N
1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren I
1. Bongartz, Gero PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 928 963 959 92,9 377,93
2. Conzen, Johannes Mattes SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 852 854 97,6 937 361,9 J
3. Radermacher, Lukas St.Laur.SBr Laurensberg 1602 e.V. 80,0 767 77.9 823 316,9 J
z.Q. Gazda, Louis Alexander PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 96,5 97,7 896 952 379,0J
z.Q. Lederhuber, Dann SSV Tuschenbroich 1972 e.V. 376,8 J
z.Q. Poppels, Arngrim SSV Tiischenbroich 1972 e V. 342,33
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1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen I

SSV Tischenbroich 1972 e.V.

z.Q. Voormanns, Katharina 338,3J
n.a. Schmitz, Judith PSS Inden/Altdorf e.V. 0,0N
1.10.90 Luftgewehr SH2/AB2 mit HM
1. Schlich, Edmund Karls-SGi Aachen 1198 e.V. 96,9 958 981 980 388,8 J
2. GerWien, Dittmar SSC Drove 1965 e.V. 97,3 91,9 97,6 97,3 384,13
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